## APM FINVEST LIMITED

Corporate Office: 910, Chiranjiv Tower-43, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019

Phone: (011) 26441015-17, Fax: (011) 26441018, Email: apmfinvestltd@gmail.com
CIN No.: L65990RJ2016PLC054921, Website: www.apmfinvest.com

**December 31, 2020** 

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

Ref: Stock Code 542774

Sub: <u>Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

Dear Sir,

We have received disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 from promoter i.e. Shri Ajay Rajgarhia. He has already intimated to the Stock exchange vide his letter dated December 31, 2020, a copy of which is enclosed.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For **APM Finvest Limited** 

Nidhi

**Company Secretary** 

Encl:- as above

Regd. Office: SP-147, RIICO Industrial Area, Bhiwadi, Distt. Alwar, Rajasthan-301019

## Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	APM Finvest Limited		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC)with the acquirer	Ajay Rajgarhia Yes		
Whether the acquirer belongs to			
Promoter/Promoter group			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC areListed	Bombay Stock Exchange		
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/ voting capital Wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of :			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	2607353	12.06%	
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance(pledge/	2007333		
lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)			
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares			
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category)			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	2607353	12.06%	
Details of acquisition/sale			
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	11110	0.05%	
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares			
c) Warrants/convertible securities/ any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by			
the acquirer			
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	11110	0.05%	
After the acquisition/sale, holding of:	12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 1		4.85
a) Shares carrying voting rights	2618463	12.11%	
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer			
c) VRs otherwise than by shares			
d) Warrants/convertible securities/ any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	2618463	12.11%	
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market /		Open Market	



Date of acquisition: 30/12/2020	
2,16,11,360 Equity shares of Rs. 2/- each	
2,16,11,360 Equity shares of Rs. 2/- each	
2,16,11,360 Equity shares of Rs. 2/- each	

- (\*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (\*\*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming fullconversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer (Ajay Rajgarhia)

Place: New Delhi Date: 31.12.2020